
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date
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Receipt For: 

 Primary General
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Date of Receipt
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

5200.00

250.00

2600.00

250.00

250.00

NY

NY

714 Bartlett Carry Rd

714 Bartlett Carry Rd

164 Mountain View Rd

250.00

Aaron Woolf for Congress

12572-2820
Transaction ID : VNJ6FD0BRJ0

12986-9649

NYTupper Lake

Rhinebeck

Tupper Lake

N/A

Global Crop Diversity Trust

Transaction ID : VNJ6FCYAXX6
12986-9649

Transaction ID : VNJ6FCYAXT2

N/A

28

28

22

5700.00

2014

70

2014

2014

Image# 14978357146

09

08

08

380

Upper Sarnac Lake

Upper Sarnac Lake

Philip R. Forlenza

2014

2014

Morgan C. Fowler

2014

Kathleen P. Forlenza

Retired

Retired

Senior Advisor


